BREAKFAST



SALADS

SPINACH SALAD

avocado | strawberry | poppy seeds | mustard and honey sauce

TUNA BOWL

avocado | broccoli | cherry tomato | cucumber | quinoa | edamame beans | nut sauce

VEGETABLE CRUDITE WITH HUMMUS

cucumber | cherry tomato | radish | zucchini | bell pepper | romaine lettuce

MAIN DISHES

EGGS BENEDICT

brioche | asparagus | spinach | bacon jam | hollandaise sauce

AVOCADO TOAST

poached egg | salmon gravlax | red caviar | guacamole | creme fresh

3 MIN EGG WITH RED CAVIAR

salmon | avocado | creme fresh | brioche | salad mix

OMELETTE WITH HARISSA SAUCE

beef slices | cherry tomato | salad mix

SCRAMBLED EGGS

croissant crumbs | cream and caviar sauce

POACHED EGGS

salmon | hollaindaise sauce | red caviar | english muffin

FRIED EGGS

munich sausages | crispy bacon | roasted tomato | champignon mushrooms | asparagus | spinach

CROISSANT WITH GUACAMOLE

poached egg | salad mix | parmesan

TURKEY MELT

salad mix | spicy honey

OAT PORRIDGE

poached egg | truffle | parmesan | pesto sauce

SWEETS

CLASSIC CROISSANT

butter | jam

GRANOLA

homemade yoghurt | berries

OAT PORRIDGE

coconut milk | almond flakes | berries

BAKED PANCAKES

ricotta | coconut milk | mango puree | berries

SYRNYKY (COTTAGE CHEESE PANCAKES)

berries | pistachio | coconut sauce

CHIA PUDDING

coconut milk | mango puree | berries | mint

av

av

ab

av

ap

av

dap

ab

av

av

av

ab

PRICE

350

790

360

720

750

750

740

690

700

650

650

620

720

ap

av

ab

ap

av

av

350

360

450

580

650

450



