

ELEVEN MIRRORS  
Restaurant & Bar

menu

# BREAKFAST

SALADS	PRICE
<b>SPINACH SALAD</b> avocado   strawberry   poppy seeds   mustard and honey sauce	₺ 350
<b>TUNA BOWL</b> avocado   broccoli   cherry tomato   cucumber   quinoa   edamame beans   nut sauce	₺ 790
<b>VEGETABLE CRUDITE WITH HUMMUS</b> cucumber   cherry tomato   radish   zucchini   bell pepper   romaine lettuce	₺ 360
<b>MAIN DISHES</b>	
<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> brioche   asparagus   spinach   bacon jam   hollandaise sauce	₺ 720
<b>AVOCADO TOAST</b> poached egg   salmon gravlax   red caviar   guacamole   creme fresh	₺ 750
<b>3 MIN EGG WITH RED CAVIAR</b> salmon   avocado   creme fresh   brioche   salad mix	₺ 750
<b>OMELETTE WITH HARISSA SAUCE</b> beef slices   cherry tomato   salad mix	₺ 740
<b>SCRAMBLED EGGS</b> croissant crumbs   cream and caviar sauce	₺ 690
<b>POACHED EGGS</b> salmon   hollandaise sauce   red caviar   english muffin	₺ 700
<b>FRIED EGGS</b> munich sausages   crispy bacon   roasted tomato   champignon mushrooms   asparagus   spinach	₺ 650
<b>CROISSANT WITH GUACAMOLE</b> poached egg   salad mix   parmesan	₺ 650
<b>TURKEY MELT</b> salad mix   spicy honey	₺ 620
<b>OAT PORRIDGE</b> poached egg   truffle   parmesan   pesto sauce	₺ 720
<b>SWEETS</b>	
<b>CLASSIC CROISSANT</b> butter   jam	₺ 350
<b>GRANOLA</b> homemade yoghurt   berries	₺ 360
<b>OAT PORRIDGE</b> coconut milk   almond flakes   berries	₺ 450
<b>BAKED PANCAKES</b> ricotta   coconut milk   mango puree   berries	₺ 580
<b>SYRNYKY (COTTAGE CHEESE PANCAKES)</b> berries   pistachio   coconut sauce	₺ 650
<b>CHIA PUDDING</b> coconut milk   mango puree   berries   mint	₺ 450